
505 Own Plant
505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

29/11/2013 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250hr service (1st service performed by Thwaites dealer)

251

24/05/2014 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500hr service

- Replace RHS E stop

481

16/02/2015 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500hr service

881

20/05/2015 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 1000hr service

1058

20/08/2015 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250hr service

1205

23/12/2015 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500hr service

1525

24/11/2016 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 2000hr service

2005

14/06/2017 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250hr service

- Rectify bottom articulation pin not taking grease 

- Replace broken grease nipples

2260

26/09/2017 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500hr service

2500



505 Own Plant
505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

27/11/2017 Scheduled Maintenance
- Free up seized park brake calliper and sdjust park brake

2634

14/12/2017 Scheduled Maintenance
- Modify steer cylinder ends to take self aligning bearings

- Fabricate and install toolbox for grease gun etc

- Replace horn

- Replace number plate lights

- Checksheet

2649

18/04/2018 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250hr service performed by Technics plant repairs

- service

2812

01/08/2018 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 1000 hr service

3015



505 Own Plant
505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

07/09/2018 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace gas struts in canopy

- Replace drivers seat

- Replace parkbrake pads and adjust

- Spiral wrap hoist cylinder hoses

- Repair lights and blinkers not working

- Replace amber beacon

- Repair reverse camera not working

- check sheet machine

- repair

3071

19/12/2018 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250 hr service

- Weld in new floor in tipping body

- Replace ROPS struts

3322

14/05/2019 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500 hr service

3542

02/07/2019 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace fuel filter priming pump assembly

3616

29/10/2019 Scheduled Maintenance
- Adjust park brake

3941
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505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

11/12/2019 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 2000 hr service

- Rewire rotating beacon

4039

09/01/2020 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace brake pads for park brake

- Adjust park brake

- Repair oil leak on hydraulic tank

4062

09/05/2020 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace rotating beacon

- Replace seat belt

4279



505 Own Plant
505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

13/07/2020 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250 hr service

- Replace pins, bearings and seals in articulation

- Replace seat

- Replace roof struts

- Repair fuel leak

- Repair hole in muffler

- Reseal steer cylinder and replace bearings

- Repair backup alarm

- Free up inching pedal

- Checksheet

4341

22/09/2020 Scheduled Maintenance
- Repair broken wire for cold start solenoid switch

- Run new wire for hour meter

4421

14/10/2020 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500 hr service

4470

07/04/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Rebuild park brake assembly

- Pump up tyres

4655
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505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

21/04/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace rotating beacon

- Replace RHS E stop

- Free up sticking seat belt buckle

4664

27/04/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace seat belt

4673

25/05/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250 hr service

4760

08/06/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace blown body lift cylinder hose

4799

16/06/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Adjust park brake

4806

09/10/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 1000 hr service

- Adjust park brake

- Repair wiring to rotating beacon

5035

25/10/2021 Scheduled Maintenance
- Repair body tipping valve

- Repair struts for ROPS

- Replace final drive oils

5050



505 Own Plant
505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
Repair Date Service Performed Service Description (incl line details) Meter Reading

03/02/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace body tipping valve control assembly

- Replace cold start switch

5180

15/02/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace battery and starter motor

5190

07/06/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250 hr service

- Repair LHS E stop

- Adjust park brake

- Replace faulty inching pedal switch

5376

11/07/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace HMU steering valve

- Replace steering column

- Replace steering wheel

5398

02/08/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace inching pedal switch

5430
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505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
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21/09/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500 hr service

- Replace exhaust tail pipe

- Replace air cleaner box

- Replace steer cylinder bearings

- Repair beacon wiring

5514

17/11/2022 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 250 hr service

- Repair E stop wiring

5624

02/02/2023 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace front brake supply hose and bleed up brakes

- Repair damaged wiring on top of transmission

5791

23/03/2023 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 2000 hr service

- Replace turntable circle cylinder pins

- Repair bush in chassis for turntable pin

- Repair damaged RHS turntable cylinder

- Repair turntable lock

- Adjust hand brake

5945
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505:  Thwaites 9 tonne ADT 24351D Tippers Daily
Service History
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13/07/2023 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace hydraulic cooler

6144

28/08/2023 Scheduled Maintenance
- Adjust park brake

6250

21/09/2023 Scheduled Maintenance
- Repair puncture POS2 wheel going flat

- Carry out 250 hr Service

- Replace steering cylinder bearing barrel end

- Repair damaged wiring harness to coolant sensor

- repaired

6273

20/12/2023 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace starter motor supplied by Napa

6392

22/01/2024 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace park brake pads

- Replace seat assembly (Supplied by EEA)

6415

27/02/2024 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace gear selector

- Adjust park brake

6475

28/02/2024 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500 hr service

- Repair rotating beacon

6477
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04/06/2024 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace ignition barrel

- Repair rotating beacon wiring

6652

08/08/2024 Scheduled Maintenance
- Adjust perk brake

6725

15/04/2025 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 1000 hr service

- Adjust park brake

- Replace both steer cylinder hoses

7121

23/09/2025 Scheduled Maintenance
- Adjust park brake

7374

01/10/2025 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace park brake pads and adjust

7386

12/11/2025 Scheduled Maintenance
- Carry out 500 hr service

7459

16/02/2026 Scheduled Maintenance
- Replace steer cylinder bearing

- Repair headlight switch/ handle

- Repair chaffed harness

- Repair LHS front parker light

- Check sheet

7659


